LINED VALVE
BALL VALVE, DIAPHRAGM VALVE, BUTTERFLY VALVE,
PLUG VALVE, BALL CHECK VALVE, WAFER CHECK VALVE,
SAFETY VALVE, AUTO VALVE
INTRODUCTION & FEATURES
02
MANUFACTURING PROCESS
MANUFACTURE STEEL HOUSING

1/2"~24"
4
Order example J10 B M S E
Connection J10
Valve type B
Meterial S
Norminal size (㎜) 15A
Operating M
1 2 3 4 5
 Connections Code
Plug valve PV
Ball valve BV
Diaphragm valve DV
Butterfly valve BF
Ball check valve BC
Wafer check valve WC
Safety relief valve   SR
2
Materials Code
PFA lined / WCB housing W
PFA lined / SCS13(CF8) housing S
3
* Please refer to separated date table for Auto (On-off) Valve.
* AUTO(ON-OFF) VALVE는 별도 DATA TABLE 참고바랍니다.
* Please contact us for standard DIN.
* DIN 규격제품은 별도 협의 바랍니다.
18 FOOSUNG PRECISION IND CO., LTD. FLUOROPOLYMER DIVISION
후성정공(주) 불소수지사업부
Foosung Precision Ind. Co., Ltd. - Fluoro Polymer Division
TEL. 033-731-7481 (+82-33-731-7481)
FAX. 033-731-6180 (+82-33-731-6180)
Homepage : www.fpi.co.kr  (Fluoro Polymer Division)
1공장 : 강원도 원주시 문막읍 문막공단길 51
Factory #1: 51, Munmakgongdan-gil, Munmak-eup, Wonju-si,
Gangwon-do, Republic of Korea
2공장 : 강원도 원주시 문막읍 문막공단길 287
Factory #2: 287, Munmakgongdan-gil, Munmak-eup, Wonju-si,
Gangwon-do, Republic of Korea
중국공장(후성춘환FPI) : 중국 강소성 전장시 양중시 옥황로 63호
China Factory: No. 63, Yuhuang Road, Yongsheng Industrial Zone,
Baqiao Town, Yangzhong City, Jiangsu Province, China.
江苏省镇江市扬中市玉皇路 63号(中国)
LINED TANK/EP TANK
LINED PIPE & FITTING
LINED VALVE
AUTOMOBILE & PRECISION PART